Materials:
5mm mild steel plate to cooking deck
3mm Mild Steel Sheet
High density, high temperature firebricks
Brick Size: 250 x 120 x 60
Instructions:
This version does not require any bending
Chimney connector 108mm outside diameter, chimney to go inside
Door frame is placed ON the end
Heat exchanger is placed INSIDE the end except for the bottom plate
Bottom plate is INSIDE all four vertical plates
The leg height is to suit local customer preferences, or 200mm
The bricks are placed loosely inside for service by the user
Door hinges are bullet type
Door latch on the left as appropriate - door to seal as air-tight as possible
Dwg. KG2.5-1.5-00
Title Block
Ak Jilu
ак жылумӣ
White Heat
Model 2.5
v1.5 with split top deck
Large wood, coal and
dung burning stove
Ak Jilu
ак жылу
Model 2.5 A and B
Version 1.5
2018-03-20
C Pemberton-Pigott